
Individual

Course Company First Last Score

Red BakerTriangle Carson 93

Red Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 93

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Justin Dumas 93

Red River City Excavation, Inc Carter Byron 91

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Michael Harrington 91

Red BakerTriangle Bret 90

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Eric Evans 89

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Will Gothard 89

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Brett Barnett 87

Red GPRS Brian Barlow 87

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Sean McGarity 87

Yellow TDIndustries Erek Stone 87

Yellow Alterman, Inc Austin Moore 87

Red River City Excavation, Inc Cody Byrom 86

Red Spectrum Resource Group Luke Kopech 86

Red Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 86

Red River City Excavation, Inc Tim Wheeler 85

Red Spectrum Resource Group Luke Novicke 85

Red Myrex Industries Caden Fishbeck 85

Red Spectrum Resource Group Cade Kutac 84

Yellow CFS Forming Structures Tom Quinterro 84

Red WPM Tony Dineda 83

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Cavin Newberry 83

Red GPRS Kris Kidwell 83

Red Tumlinson Clay Hurst 82

Red BakerTriangle Mike Sireno 82

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Landon Richter 82

Red GPRS ET Ware 82

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Justin 82

Red WPM Adrian Quinonez 81

Red GPRS Arthur Falk 81

Red M5 Utilities Abigail Carlton 81

Red MK Marlow Abram Jabbari 81

Yellow Alterman, Inc Victor Olivares 81

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Deron Wood 81



Individual

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Grant Barclay 81

Yellow CFS Forming Structures Josh Vrasolik 81

Red Pape-Dawson Andrew Belton 80

Yellow The Demo Company Chad Figueroa 80

Red BakerTriangle Paul Montanez 79

Red White Cap Construction Supply David Mechler 79

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Trent Dudek 79

Red Sesco Lighting Rhett Shirley 79

Red Spectrum Resource Group Clay Branecky 79

Red MK Marlow Oscar Alamillo 79

Red Gmi Blake Perez 78

Red Pape-Dawson Zach Davis 78

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Joe Hastings 78

Red Core Electrical Group Gilbert Flores 78

Yellow TDIndustries Jarrett Pawelek 78

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Morgan Jones 78

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Mitchell Patterson 77

Red River City Excavation, Inc Colby Skelton 77

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Armando Hernandez 77

Red B Wise Environmental Matt Edgar 77

Red L&W Supply Carson Chambers 77

Yellow PSI Louis Ratcliffe 77

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Dayton Harrell 77

Red Tumlinson Jack Spurlock 76

Red Gmi Chevelle Garcia 76

Red StewartServices, LLC Mike Brown 76

Yellow Great Lakes Chris Borrero 76

Yellow The Demo Company Peter Surley 76

Yellow Graybar Amos Edgett 76

Yellow GDA Contractors Andrik Vasquez 76

Yellow PSI Robert Oestreich 76

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Brian Bridger 75

Red B Wise Environmental Brian Sultemeier 75

Red M5 Utilities Michael Koch 75

Yellow Texas First Rentals Brenton Williams 75

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Nick Tuttle 75

Yellow Alterman, Inc James Mauer 75



Individual

Red White Cap Construction Supply Oscar Villarreal 74

Red Myrex Industries Matthew Felcman 74

Red FSG Electric Doug Tripodo 74

Red StewartServices, LLC Shaun Forks 74

Red Lone Star Paving Ben Welch 74

Yellow Americrane Rentals Jaime Medina 74

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Micah Merritt 74

Yellow Graybar Austin Todd 74

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Delton Hart 74

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsJason Swick 74

Yellow Alterman, Inc Paul Ybarra 74

Red White Cap Construction Supply Alan Carouth 73

Red StewartServices, LLC Shane Herbst 73

Red Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 73

Yellow Great Lakes Eric Trosch 73

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Justin Wallace 73

Yellow Alterman, Inc Chris Claussen 73

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Alan Chavira 72

Red White Cap Construction Supply Sonny Vinton 72

Red Myrex Industries Braden Hanzelka 72

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 David Garfield 72

Red StewartServices, LLC Scott Stewart 72

Red B Wise Environmental David Chapman 72

Red Lone Star Paving Chris Beckman 72

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Ed Kelley 72

Yellow Americrane Rentals Billy 72

Yellow GDA Contractors Ghost 72

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Smith Carlton 72

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Jacob Mangold 71

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Daniel Ibarra 71

Yellow Graybar Mitchell Kace 71

Yellow Texas First Rentals Vincent Templin 71

Yellow Texas First Rentals Jimmy Love 71

Yellow Rialto Studio James Theiss 71

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Bo Stubblefield 71

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 Gus Villanueva 70

Red M5 Utilities Kenneth Moore 70



Individual

Red MK Marlow Ghost 70

Yellow Great Lakes Jeff Kramer 70

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Zach Cason 70

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Chris Humphries 69

Red MS Glass LLC Raj Karimi 69

Red Sesco Lighting Steve Tristan 69

Red Myrex Industries Mitchell McElroy 69

Red Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 69

Yellow The Demo Company Beau Tuberville 69

Yellow Binswanger Glass Glenn Grunewald 68

Yellow GDA Contractors Isaiah Trevino 68

Red FSG Electric Chris Perez 67

Red Core Electrical Group Mark Aguilar 67

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Ulises Munoz 67

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Jake Massey 67

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Johnny Marquez 66

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 Zach Griffen 66

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Bryan Kizer 66

Yellow Alterman, Inc Patrick Skloss 66

Yellow Americrane Rentals Colin Reed 66

Yellow Johnson Controls Niccolas Melton 66

Yellow Graybar Kaden Kieke 66

Yellow Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 66

Red Tumlinson Jim Burns 65

Red Gmi Ty Johnson 65

Red Pape-Dawson Noah Almanza 65

Red Hays Electrical Services Hector Contreras 65

Red Milwaukee Tool Enrique Carrasquero 65

Yellow Way Mechanical Grant Koenning 65

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Rodney Eikenberg 65

Yellow GDA Contractors Cody Harllee 65

Yellow PSI Chad Dullnig 65

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Gary Holland 65

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsBlair Myers 65

Yellow Alterman, Inc Andy Moczygemba 64

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Gabe Perez 64

Yellow Americrane Rentals Brandon Riddle 64



Individual

Yellow TDIndustries Chris Bulas 64

Yellow Binswanger Glass Jordan Decot 64

Yellow Independent Waste Juan Soto 64

Yellow KM Construction Noel Silva 64

Red Tumlinson Ray Munoz 63

Red B Wise Environmental Jef Sims 63

Red L&W Supply Heath Wilson 63

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Dustin Davisson 63

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Mitch Arnold 62

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Ken Hick 62

Red Core Electrical Group Daniel Longoria 62

Yellow Alterman, Inc Harvey Zapata 62

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 James Carman 62

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Jason Peralez 62

Yellow Independent Waste James Smith 62

Yellow Way Mechanical Bryce Miller 61

Yellow CFS Forming Structures John Vrasolik 61

Red MS Glass LLC Rick Gonzalez 60

Red Sesco Lighting Dean Koenig 60

Red FSG Electric Kody Hardage 60

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Chris Sanchez 60

Yellow San Antonio Tile Frank Gutierrez 60

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Walter Mueller 59

Red Milwaukee Tool Jac Runkle 59

Red Milwaukee Tool Carlos Alvarez 59

Yellow Johnson Controls Billy Wright 59

Yellow Rialto Studio Michael Rangel 58

Red Hays Electrical Services Josh Friske 57

Yellow Way Mechanical Chris Gerber 57

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Jonas 57

Yellow Binswanger Glass Annie Chavez 57

Yellow Rialto Studio Justin Wood 57

Red WPM Joe Leoni 56

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Derek Whitoff 56

Yellow TDIndustries Matt Clark 56

Yellow Rialto Studio Amy Rodio 56

Red Trifecta Services John S 55



Individual

Red L&W Supply Charles Macias 55

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Eric Mann 55

Yellow Great Lakes Joseph Borrero 55

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsSteve Laningham 55

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Darrell Hastings 54

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Tino Villarreal 54

Red MK Marlow Itzel Villarreal 54

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 Robert Burnett 54

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Mike Davis 54

Yellow The Demo Company David Trejo 54

Yellow San Antonio Tile Bart Vasquez 53

Yellow KM Construction Kasu Kanagusico 53

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Charlie Shultz 52

Yellow KM Construction Hiro Kanagusico 52

Yellow PSI Eric Hargrove 52

Red Hays Electrical Services Devin Sanchez 51

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Oscar Dilworth 51

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Jacoab Talamatez 51

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsPaige Cornett 51

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Tyler Boehme 51

Red Trifecta Services Ghost 50

Red Trifecta Services Rusty Y 50

Red MS Glass LLC Chris Lacey 49

Red Milwaukee Tool Dylan Johnson 48

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 Alyssia Rivera 47

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Chris Carranza 47

Red WPM Kurt Salisbury 45

Red Sesco Lighting Dustin Cole 44

Red Hays Electrical Services Ray Morris 42

Yellow Johnson Controls Jonathan Benmeir 42

Red Trifecta Services Will S 41

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Glen Stewart 41

Yellow Johnson Controls Emmett Crawford 41

Yellow CFS Forming Structures Adrian Benavides 41

Red Gmi David Truesdell 39

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Phillip Call 39

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Amy Wilkie 38



Individual

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Monique Escarzaga 36

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 Megan Ferguson 34

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Chelsea Moore 34

Yellow Binswanger Glass Andrew Kilburn 33

Red L&W Supply Joshua Romero 31

Yellow Independent Waste Troy Matlock 29

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 Carlos Morales 27

Yellow KM Construction Gilbert Silva 26

Red M5 Utilities Ann-Marie Young 25

Red MS Glass LLC Mack Gasque 20



Team

Course Company First Last Score

Red BakerTriangle Mike Sireno 82

Red BakerTriangle Paul Montanez 79

Red BakerTriangle Carson 93

Red BakerTriangle Bret 90

344

Red River City Excavation, Inc Cody Byrom 86

Red River City Excavation, Inc Colby Skelton 77

Red River City Excavation, Inc Tim Wheeler 85

Red River City Excavation, Inc Carter Byron 91

339

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Justin Dumas 93

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Eric Evans 89

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Brian Bridger 75

Red Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Joe Hastings 78

335

Red Spectrum Resource Group Luke Kopech 86

Red Spectrum Resource Group Luke Novicke 85

Red Spectrum Resource Group Clay Branecky 79

Red Spectrum Resource Group Cade Kutac 84

334

Red GPRS Brian Barlow 87

Red GPRS Arthur Falk 81

Red GPRS ET Ware 82

Red GPRS Kris Kidwell 83

333

Red Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 93

Red Pape-Dawson Andrew Belton 80

Red Pape-Dawson Noah Almanza 65

Red Pape-Dawson Zach Davis 78

316

Yellow Alterman, Inc Chris Claussen 73

Yellow Alterman, Inc James Mauer 75

Yellow Alterman, Inc Paul Ybarra 74

Yellow Alterman, Inc Austin Moore 87

309



Team

Red Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 86

Red Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 73

Red Lone Star Paving Chris Beckman 72

Red Lone Star Paving Ben Welch 74

305

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Brett Barnett 87

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Darrell Hastings 54

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Cavin Newberry 83

Red Four Seasons Disposal, LLC Trent Dudek 79

303

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Rodney Eikenberg 65

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Gabe Perez 64

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Michael Harrington 91

Yellow Infinity Concrete #2 Justin 82

302

Red Myrex Industries Matthew Felcman 74

Red Myrex Industries Caden Fishbeck 85

Red Myrex Industries Mitchell McElroy 69

Red Myrex Industries Braden Hanzelka 72

300

Red White Cap Construction Supply Sonny Vinton 72

Red White Cap Construction Supply Alan Carouth 73

Red White Cap Construction Supply David Mechler 79

Red White Cap Construction Supply Oscar Villarreal 74

298

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Sean McGarity 87

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Deron Wood 81

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Jonas 57

Yellow Infinity Concrete #1 Ed Kelley 72

297

Red StewartServices, LLC Shane Herbst 73

Red StewartServices, LLC Scott Stewart 72

Red StewartServices, LLC Mike Brown 76

Red StewartServices, LLC Shaun Forks 74

295



Team

Red B Wise Environmental Jef Sims 63

Red B Wise Environmental Brian Sultemeier 75

Red B Wise Environmental Matt Edgar 77

Red B Wise Environmental David Chapman 72

287

Yellow Graybar Kaden Kieke 66

Yellow Graybar Amos Edgett 76

Yellow Graybar Mitchell Kace 71

Yellow Graybar Austin Todd 74

287

Red Tumlinson Jim Burns 65

Red Tumlinson Ray Munoz 63

Red Tumlinson Jack Spurlock 76

Red Tumlinson Clay Hurst 82

286

Yellow TDIndustries Erek Stone 87

Yellow TDIndustries Matt Clark 56

Yellow TDIndustries Chris Bulas 64

Yellow TDIndustries Jarrett Pawelek 78

285

Red MK Marlow Itzel Villarreal 54

Red MK Marlow Ghost 70

Red MK Marlow Abram Jabbari 81

Red MK Marlow Oscar Alamillo 79

284

Yellow Texas First Rentals Vincent Templin 71

Yellow Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 66

Yellow Texas First Rentals Brenton Williams 75

Yellow Texas First Rentals Jimmy Love 71

283

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Bo Stubblefield 71

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Gary Holland 65

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Zach Cason 70

Yellow Gage and Cade Construction Dayton Harrell 77

283

Yellow GDA Contractors Cody Harllee 65

Yellow GDA Contractors Andrik Vasquez 76

Yellow GDA Contractors Ghost 72

Yellow GDA Contractors Isaiah Trevino 68

281



Team

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Mitchell Patterson 77

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Jacob Mangold 71

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Chris Humphries 69

Red Team Mechanical of Texas, LLC Mitch Arnold 62

279

Yellow The Demo Company Peter Surley 76

Yellow The Demo Company Chad Figueroa 80

Yellow The Demo Company Beau Tuberville 69

Yellow The Demo Company David Trejo 54

279

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Alan Chavira 72

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Ken Hick 62

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Johnny Marquez 66

Red Dynamic Systems, Inc. Armando Hernandez 77

277

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Justin Wallace 73

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Delton Hart 74

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Dustin Davisson 63

Yellow Skanska Comal Renov Jake Massey 67

277

Red Core Electrical Group Mark Aguilar 67

Red Core Electrical Group Daniel Longoria 62

Red Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 69

Red Core Electrical Group Gilbert Flores 78

276

Yellow Americrane Rentals Billy 72

Yellow Americrane Rentals Brandon Riddle 64

Yellow Americrane Rentals Colin Reed 66

Yellow Americrane Rentals Jaime Medina 74

276

Yellow Great Lakes Chris Borrero 76

Yellow Great Lakes Eric Trosch 73

Yellow Great Lakes Joseph Borrero 55

Yellow Great Lakes Jeff Kramer 70

274

Yellow Alterman, Inc Harvey Zapata 62

Yellow Alterman, Inc Victor Olivares 81

Yellow Alterman, Inc Patrick Skloss 66

Yellow Alterman, Inc Andy Moczygemba 64

273



Team

Yellow PSI Chad Dullnig 65

Yellow PSI Louis Ratcliffe 77

Yellow PSI Robert Oestreich 76

Yellow PSI Eric Hargrove 52

270

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Walter Mueller 59

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Derek Whitoff 56

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Landon Richter 82

Red LASCO Acoustics and Drywall Daniel Ibarra 71

268

Yellow CFS Forming Structures John Vrasolik 61

Yellow CFS Forming Structures Josh Vrasolik 81

Yellow CFS Forming Structures Adrian Benavides 41

Yellow CFS Forming Structures Tom Quinterro 84

267

Red WPM Kurt Salisbury 45

Red WPM Adrian Quinonez 81

Red WPM Tony Dineda 83

Red WPM Joe Leoni 56

265

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Micah Merritt 74

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Eric Mann 55

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Grant Barclay 81

Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Mike Davis 54

264

Red Gmi Blake Perez 78

Red Gmi David Truesdell 39

Red Gmi Chevelle Garcia 76

Red Gmi Ty Johnson 65

258

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 David Garfield 72

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 Alyssia Rivera 47

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 Gus Villanueva 70

Red Automatic Fire Protection #1 Zach Griffen 66

255

Red Sesco Lighting Dustin Cole 44

Red Sesco Lighting Steve Tristan 69

Red Sesco Lighting Dean Koenig 60

Red Sesco Lighting Rhett Shirley 79

252



Team

Red M5 Utilities Kenneth Moore 70

Red M5 Utilities Abigail Carlton 81

Red M5 Utilities Michael Koch 75

Red M5 Utilities Ann-Marie Young 25

251

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsSteve Laningham 55

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsBlair Myers 65

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsPaige Cornett 51

Yellow George McKenna Electrical ContractorsJason Swick 74

245

Yellow Rialto Studio Amy Rodio 56

Yellow Rialto Studio Justin Wood 57

Yellow Rialto Studio James Theiss 71

Yellow Rialto Studio Michael Rangel 58

242

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Will Gothard 89

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Justin Odom NS

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Morgan Jones 78

Yellow Performance Contracting Inc Smith Carlton 72

239

Red Milwaukee Tool Jac Runkle 59

Red Milwaukee Tool Enrique Carrasquero 65

Red Milwaukee Tool Carlos Alvarez 59

Red Milwaukee Tool Dylan Johnson 48

231

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Charlie Shultz 52

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Jacoab Talamatez 51

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Ulises Munoz 67

Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Chris Sanchez 60

230

Red L&W Supply Heath Wilson 63

Red L&W Supply Charles Macias 55

Red L&W Supply Carson Chambers 77

Red L&W Supply Joshua Romero 31

226

Yellow Binswanger Glass Jordan Decot 64

Yellow Binswanger Glass Andrew Kilburn 33

Yellow Binswanger Glass Glenn Grunewald 68

Yellow Binswanger Glass Annie Chavez 57

222



Team

Red Hays Electrical Services Ray Morris 42

Red Hays Electrical Services Josh Friske 57

Red Hays Electrical Services Hector Contreras 65

Red Hays Electrical Services Devin Sanchez 51

215

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Tino Villarreal 54

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Bryan Kizer 66

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Oscar Dilworth 51

Red Automatic Fire Protection #2 Phillip Call 39

210

Yellow Johnson Controls Emmett Crawford 41

Yellow Johnson Controls Jonathan Benmeir 42

Yellow Johnson Controls Billy Wright 59

Yellow Johnson Controls Niccolas Melton 66

208

Red FSG Electric Doug Tripodo 74

Red FSG Electric Kody Hardage 60

Red FSG Electric Wyatt Stevenson NS

Red FSG Electric Chris Perez 67

201

Red MS Glass LLC Raj Karimi 69

Red MS Glass LLC Mack Gasque 20

Red MS Glass LLC Rick Gonzalez 60

Red MS Glass LLC Chris Lacey 49

198

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Tyler Boehme 51

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Nick Tuttle 75

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Amy Wilkie 38

Yellow Skanska UTSA VBTF Chelsea Moore 34

198

Red Trifecta Services Ghost 50

Red Trifecta Services Rusty Y 50

Red Trifecta Services John S 55

Red Trifecta Services Will S 41

196

Yellow KM Construction Kasu Kanagusico 53

Yellow KM Construction Gilbert Silva 26

Yellow KM Construction Hiro Kanagusico 52

Yellow KM Construction Noel Silva 64

195



Team

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Chris Carranza 47

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Jason Peralez 62

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Monique Escarzaga 36

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #2 Glen Stewart 41

186

Yellow Way Mechanical Chris Gerber 57

Yellow Way Mechanical Bryce Miller 61

Yellow Way Mechanical Brock Williams NS

Yellow Way Mechanical Grant Koenning 65

183

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 James Carman 62

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 Carlos Morales 27

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 Megan Ferguson 34

Yellow IES Communications, LLC #1 Robert Burnett 54

177

Yellow Independent Waste Haley Brewster NS

Yellow Independent Waste Juan Soto 64

Yellow Independent Waste James Smith 62

Yellow Independent Waste Troy Matlock 29

155

Yellow San Antonio Tile Frank Gutierrez 60

Yellow San Antonio Tile Bart Vasquez 53

Yellow San Antonio Tile NS

Yellow San Antonio Tile NS

113



Awards

Company First Last Score Award

BakerTriangle Carson 93 1st

Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Justin Dumas 93 2nd

Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 93 3rd

Company First Last Score Award

BakerTriangle Mike Sireno 82

BakerTriangle Paul Montanez 79

BakerTriangle Carson 93

BakerTriangle Bret 90

344

River City Excavation, Inc Cody Byrom 86

River City Excavation, Inc Colby Skelton 77

River City Excavation, Inc Tim Wheeler 85

River City Excavation, Inc Carter Byron 91

339

Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Justin Dumas 93

Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Eric Evans 89

Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Brian Bridger 75

Spectrum Lighting, Inc. Joe Hastings 78

335

Individual

1st

 Team

2nd

3rd


